
Nationale 2 LD  SOFT
Ravels 13.3.2022

TROL

Sarah ROOMAN
Antwerp Orienteers
Omloop : D-18
Afstand : 6570m
Tijd : 1:15:18 (11'28"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Maija TAILLIEU 0:58:23
2. Sofie BOSMANS 1:07:52

1. 39 00:03:07 350m 8'54"/km
2. 41 00:01:41 00:04:48 178m 9'27"/km
3. 42 00:02:56 00:07:44 234m 12'32"/km
4. 44 00:03:51 00:11:35 399m 9'39"/km
5. 45 00:01:37 00:13:12 98m 16'30"/km
6. 47 00:02:45 00:15:57 247m 11'08"/km
7. 77 00:04:07 00:20:04 439m 9'23"/km
8. 78 00:04:44 00:24:48 204m 23'12"/km
9. 80 00:03:10 00:27:58 231m 13'43"/km

10. 81 00:06:49 00:34:47 329m 20'43"/km
11. 82 00:01:58 00:36:45 96m 20'29"/km
12. 83 00:02:59 00:39:44 281m 10'37"/km
13. 85 00:02:54 00:42:38 258m 11'14"/km
14. 86 00:03:24 00:46:02 205m 16'35"/km
15. 94 00:07:32 00:53:34 814m 9'15"/km
16. 97 00:02:35 00:56:09 332m 7'47"/km
17. 100 00:02:37 00:58:46 187m 14'00"/km
18. 96 00:03:34 01:02:20 250m 14'16"/km
19. 102 00:02:47 01:05:07 333m 8'22"/km
20. 104 00:03:09 01:08:16 300m 10'30"/km
21. 105 00:01:14 01:09:30 123m 10'02"/km
22. 101 00:02:08 01:11:38 278m 7'40"/km
23. 109 00:02:13 01:13:51 213m 10'24"/km
24. 999 00:01:27 01:15:18 190m 7'38"/km
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